
   ECI Middle School Baseball 
Schedule 

2024 
 

Date   Opponent    Location   Time 
 
Thur. Feb. 15  Portal (Practice Game)   Twin City   3:30 
 
Sat. Feb. 24  TBD     Swainsboro (tournament) TBD 
 
Tue. Feb. 27  Johnson County    Twin City   4:30 
 
Wed. Feb. 28  William James    Statesboro   4:00 
 
Tue. Mar. 5  Portal *(jv/v)DH    Twin City   4:00  
 
Wed. Mar. 6  Johnson County    Wrightsville    5:00 
 
Thur. Mar. 7  Bulloch Academy    Twin City   4:30 
 
Mon. Mar. 11  Screven County              Sylvania    4:30 
 
Wed. Mar. 13  Screven County    Twin City   4:30 
 
Thur. Mar. 14  Bulloch Academy    Statesboro   4:30 
 
Mon. Mar.18  Metter      Twin City   4:30 
 
Tue. Mar. 19  Swainsboro (young guys)   Swainsboro   4:30 
 
Wed. Mar. 20  Metter     Metter (pitchers:turf)  4:30 
 
Sat. Mar. 23  TBD  (young guys)   Sylvania (tournament)  TBD 
 
Mon. Mar. 25  Jenkins County    Twin City   4:30 
 
Tue. Mar. 26  Portal *(jv/v)DH    Portal    4:00 
 
Wed. Mar. 27  Jenkins County    Millen    4:30 
 
Mon. Apr. 1  Swainsboro (young guys)   Twin City   4:30 
 
Tue. Apr.  2  South Tattnall    Glennville   4:30 
 
Wed.Apr. 3  Jenkins County (young guys)  Millen    4:30 
 
Tue. Apr. 8-13  Playoffs     TBD    TBD 
 
 


